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The Lord will watch over your going and your coming from now

Grace/St. Paul's Ev. Lutheran Churches

until eternity. Psalm 121:8

2022

Pastor Joel Willitz, 715-675-3751 (office), 989-751-3684 (cell)

Sunday

8 am HC Worship (SP)
9:15 am Bible Hour (Gr)
10:30 am HC Worship (Gr)

Monday
2

Tuesday

Pastors’ Conferen

ce in Medford, WI

7 pm PACE (SP)

Wednesday

6 pm Catechism (Gr)

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Mother's Day 8

8 am Worship (SP)
9:15 am Bible Hour (Gr)
10:30 am Worship (Gr)

10

6 pm Catechism (Gr)

11

6 pm Choir (Gr)
6:30 Council (Gr)

12

13

14

CONFIRMATION 1 5
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8 am HC Worship (SP)
9:15 am Bible Hour (Gr)
10:30 am HC Worship (Gr)

16

6:30 pm Council (SP)

17

18

19

20

21

22

8 am Worship (SP)
9:15 am Bible Hour (Gr)
10:30 am Worship (Gr)

23

24

25

26

27

1pm NLHS

28

29
8 am Worship (SP)
9:30 am Worship (Gr)

Memorial Day 30

31




